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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 42579.00 22515.00 52.88 1620.00 1320.00 81.48 19023.27 15632.32 82.17

52.88( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0081.48 82.17

Western 84956.00 62676.00 73.77 1840.00 1520.00 82.61 7392.00 6108.00 82.63

73.77( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0082.61 82.63

Southern 39992.50 19562.50 48.92 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 11694.50 8118.00 69.42

48.92( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 69.42

Eastern 34015.00 23500.00 69.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 5460.75 93.15

69.09( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 93.15

North Eastern 750.00 500.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 1727.00 1352.00 78.29

66.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 78.29
All India 202,292.50 128,753.50 63.65 6,780.00 5,720.00 45,699.2284.37 80.2436,671.07

63.65( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0084.37 80.24
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